
From: 
To: Natalia Molotkova

Subject: Re: Flights from NY to STT May 10-16 [Incident: 
Date: Mon, 02 May 2016 22:34:05 +0000 

F]

Hi Natasha. Please change the tickets to Blz class! Thank you! 

Sent from my iPhone 

On May 2, 2016, at 5:06 PM, Natalia Molotkova > wrote: 

To: 
Subject: Flights from NY to S17 May 10-16 
From: Natalia Molotkova 
Sent: 05/02/2016 05:06 PM 

OK 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 
Centurion Relationship Mana er 

Hours: Monday through Friday 9:00am to 5:30pm EST 

From: 
Sent: 05/02/2016 05:06 PM 

ok thanks...waiting for JE to reply! We will keep as is for now... 

On May 2, 2016, at 4:58 PM, Natalia Molotkova wrote: 

From: Natalia Molotkova 
Sent: 05/02/2016 04:58 PM 

Right now is available. 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 
Centurion Relationship Mana er 

Hours: Monday through Friday 9:00am to 5:30pm EST 

EFTA00325780



From: 
Sent: 05/02/2016 04:57 PM 

ok....and I assume available...let me tell JE...he may want to switch it 

On May 2, 2016, at 4:49 PM, Natalia Molotkova • > wrote: 

From: Natalia Molotkova 
Sent: 05/02/2016 04:49 PM 

Yes, sorry, it is per ticket. 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 
Centurion Relationship Manager 

Hours: Monday through Friday 9:00am to 5:30pm EST 

From: 
Sent: 05/02/2016 04:45 PM 

each correct? 

On May 2, 2016, at 4:42 PM, Natalia Molotkova • > wrote: 

From: Natalia Molotkova 
Sent: 05/02/2016 04:42 PM 

Same flights will be $1917.76, non refundable fare. 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 

Centurion Relationship Manager 

Hours: Monday through Friday 9:00am to 5:30pm EST 
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From: 
Sent: 05/02/2016 04:39 PM 

Natasha, what is the price tag for this round trip in biz class please? Jeffrey is asking...is it available? 

On May 2, 2016, at 4:10 PM, Natalia Molotkova > wrote: 

From: Natalia Molotkova 
Sent: 05/02/2016 04:10 PM 

OK 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 
Centurion Relationship Manager 

Hours: Monday through Friday 9:00am to 5:30pm EST 

From: 
Sent: 05/02/2016 04:09 PM 

LETs buy them seats... 
last four digits: 9047 
Thanks 

On May 2, 2016, at 4:04 PM, Natalia Molotkova > wrote: 

From: Natalia Molotkova 
Sent: 05/02/2016 04:04 PM 

I tried to get seats on the return flight for free. I couldn't. So it is at the airport 

or 68.00USD per seat now. 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 

Centurion Relationship Manager 
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Hours: Monday through Friday 9:00am to 5:30pm EST 

From: 
Sent: 05/02/2016 03:33 PM 

very good! purchase please! thanks 

On May 2, 2016, at 3:31 PM, Natalia Molotkova > wrote: 

From: Natalia Molotkova 
Sent: 05/02/2016 03:31 PM 

OK, non refundable coach with $200 change fee. 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 

Centurion Relationship Manager 

Hours: Monday through Friday 9:00am to 5:30pm EST 

From: 
Sent: 05/02/2016 03:30 PM 

Lets do the AA flights! thanks 

On May 2, 2016, at 3:10 PM, Natalia Molotkova > wrote: 

From: Natalia Molotkova 
Sent: 05/02/2016 03:10 PM 

OK. lowest fares are 

1 DL 465 10MAY JFK STT 0840A 1251P 
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2 DL 676 16MAY sir JFK 0141P 0546P - no seats to pre-assign at 
this moment, only at the airport control 

12ADT 477.76 
TOTAL FARE - USD 955.52 

1 AA 196 10MAY JFK srr 0829A 1230P 
2 AA 196 16MAY str JFK 0140P 0604P - only preferr seats left, can 
try to get them after ticketing or for fee. 

lADT 413.76 
TOTAL FARE - USD 827.52 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 

Centurion Relationship Manager 

Hours: Monday through Friday 9:00am to 5:30pm EST 

From: Natalia Molotkova 
Sent: 05/02/2016 03:01 PM 

Now I am sorry, I missed the fact that it is round trip. On it... 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 
Centurion Relationshi Mana er 

ours: on ay through Friday 9:00am to 5:30pm EST 

From: 
Sent: 05/02/2016 02:36 PM 

Sorry. I meant early flight on 10th and latest on 16th 

Sent from my iPhone 

On May 2, 2016, at 2:18 PM, Natalia Molotkova • wrote: 

From: Natalia Molotkova 
Sent: 05/02/2016 02:18 PM 
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latest direct flight will Delta be at 8:40 am: 

1 DL 465 10MAY JFK STT 0840A 1251P 

lADT 236.90 
TOTAL FARE - USD 473.80 
OK to issue? 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 

Centurion Relationship Manager 

Hours: Monday through Friday 9:00am to 5:30pm EST 

From: 
Sent: 05/02/2016 02:15 PM 

great. thanks 

On May 2, 2016, at 2:11 PM, Natalia Molotkova > wrote: 

From: Natalia Molotkova 
Sent: 05/02/2016 02:11 PM 

Working on your new request, will be back shortly.. 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 

Centurion Relationship Manager 

Hours: Monday through Friday 9:00am to 5:30pm EST 

From: 
Sent: 05/02/2016 02:06 PM 
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HI Natasha. Hope you had a nice weekend. I need flights for: 

Depart NY May 10 morning return May 16 as late as possible. Direct Flights. Coach. Window and middle seats 
(so they can sit next to each other) if possible. Any airline. Any airport. 

Prices and options...thanksl 
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